:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8939374

Apr 26, 2024 - 01:58 (UTC)

In epoch 279,355 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1675 - 0.018662473 ETH®
58.86 USD

2 1676 - 0.018593746 ETH®
58.64 USD

3 1677 - 0.018612701 ETH®
58.70 USD

4 1678 - 0.018657966 ETH®
58.84 USD

S 1679 - 0.018200345 ETH®
57.40 USD

6 1680 - 0.018118407 ETH&®
57.14 USD

7 1681 - 0.018245086 ETH®
57.54 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/8939374
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/279355
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1675
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1676
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1677
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1678
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1679
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1680
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1681

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1682

1683

1684

1685

1686

1687

1688

1689

1690

Validator Id

0966323

Amount

- 0.018639187
58.78 USD

- 0.018638889
58.78 USD

- 0.018600489
58.66 USD

- 0.062823846
198.14 USD

- 0.018622674
58.73 USD

- 0.062346755
196.63 USD

- 0.018627437
58.75 USD

- 0.018647309
58.81 USD

- 0.018627560
58.75 USD

Amount

+ 0.044380912
139.97 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1682
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1683
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1684
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1685
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1686
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1687
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1688
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1689
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1690
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/566323

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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