

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 08:12 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8939374</u>
DATE & TIME	Apr 26, 2024 · 01:58 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>279,355</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1675</u>	- 0.018662473 ETH ③ 58.86 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1676</u>	- 0.018593746 ETH ⊘ 58.64 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1677</u>	- 0.018612701 ETH ⊘ 58.70 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1678</u>	- 0.018657966 ETH ② 58.84 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1679</u>	- 0.018200345 ETH ⊘ 57.40 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1680</u>	- 0.018118407 ETH ③ 57.14 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1681</u>	- 0.018245086 ETH ⊘ 57.54 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1682</u>	- 0.018639187 ETH ③ 58.78 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1683</u>	- 0.018638889 ETH ③ 58.78 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1684</u>	- 0.018600489 ETH ③ 58.66 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1685</u>	- 0.062823846 ETH ③ 198.14 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1686</u>	- 0.018622674 ETH ③ 58.73 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1687</u>	- 0.062346755 ETH ⊘ 196.63 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1688</u>	- 0.018627437 ETH ③ 58.75 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1689</u>	- 0.018647309 ETH ③ 58.81 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1690</u>	- 0.018627560 ETH ⊘ 58.75 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	566323	+ 0.044380912 ETH 😔
		139.97 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.